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COPPA PARIGI SUMMER EDITION | TAPPA
IN VASCA LUNGA - V. 50m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

01/05/2022 - 9:39

TASSINARIO Lucia
FARELLI Elisabetta
DEMASI Serena
PASQUINO Valentina
RIZZO Giorgia

PILLONI Sara
PONTAROLLO Iris

DEL BIANCO Francesca
BIBAN Sofia

10 RACCA Maddalena

11 TESAURO Alice

12 PANIER Alessia

13 COTTINO Alice

14 KADIU Alessia

15 PANDISCIA Giulia

16 DELPIANO Arianna

17 TARTARA Emma Benedetta
18 SACRIPANTI Sara

19 LACATUSU Martina Roberta
20 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia
21 FORMIA Valeria

22 SOGNO Sara

23 BELTRANDO Gaia

24 PINTIMALLI Emma

25 PALLENA Marta

26 GIUDICE Anna

27 GREBORIO Sara

28 GUATIERI Simona

29 ZECCHINATO Veronica
30 DE GRANDIS Cristina
31 MONGE Veronica

32 LEO Vittoria

33 POIANELLA Giorgia

34 MESSA Eleonora

35 MURATORE Olivia

36 EVANGELISTA Lara

37 AVOLIO Giulia

38 GARBIN Sofia

39 VINEIS Sofia Francesca
40 BUSO Federica

41 LAMBERTI Azzurra

42 D'AMBROSIO Beatrice
43 STRANO Matilda Lucrezia
44 COLLACCHI Gaia Paola
45 FRANCO Elena

46 FERRARIS Federica

47 FEOLA Arianna

48 CAVECCHIA Vittoria

49 ALASONATTI Angelica
50 DE VINCENTI Elena

50 GERBAUDO Chiara

52 AFFATATO Graziana
53 GARRA Flaminia

54 AUTIERO Giorgia

55 DE BACCO Camilla

56 BONVICINO Marta

57 PANIZZOLO Isabella

58 BODNARESCU Giorgia Jenni
59 TRAVERSA Giulia Zoe
60 CHECCACCINI Amanda
61 PAUTASSO Nicole

62 CIANI Greta

63 NOVARA Alice

64 COSA Roberta

65 VOLPE Maria Vittoria
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Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Nuotatori Canavesani

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Libertas Nuoto Novara

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Novara

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Wild Sport asd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Polisp Ovest Ticino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Polisp Ovest Ticino

Sisport Spa ssd

Titans asd

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Titans asd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Biella Nuoto

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Wild Sport asd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Dinamica ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Wild Sport asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

ARRIVO Record

28.49
29.25
29.43
29.68
29.69
29.76
30.04
30.12
30.15
30.35
30.42
30.44
30.51
30.52
30.57
30.60
30.63
30.68
30.72
30.76
30.85
30.99
31.09
31.45
31.55
31.75
31.89
31.93
31.94
32.08
3217
32.19
32.27
32.39
32.42
3249
32.51
32.63
32.66
32.69
32.83
32.91
32.99
33.05
33.07
33.11
33.24
33.34
33.61
33.62
33.62
33.72
33.80
33.91
34.12
34.45
34.64
35.09
35.40
35.71
35.89
36.07
36.12
36.35
37.66

Comunicato 18

Page 1



POS COGNOME E NOME

66 REGGIO Giulia

67 GURZI' Michelle

68 GIANOLIO Anna

69 MIDULLA Arianna

70 MERLIN Chiara Ludovica
71 ARIONE Sofia

72 MARINO Letizia

NON CLASSIFICATI
DE LAZZARI Gaia
LASSANDRO Rebecca
NOVARESE Martina
SARONNE Chiara
SERRA Emma

Pubblicata: 01/05/2022 ore 10:07
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SOCIETA'

Wild Sport asd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Wild Sport asd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

ARRIVO Record

38.08
38.48
38.52
38.88
39.756
40.25
41.58
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